
1. Occ. Name:

2. Address:

3. Occ Type:

4. Cross St:6. Pg of 8. Map #

10. Sprinkler: FDC Location

12. Standpipe: FDC Location

14. Bldg Ht. Stories Ft.

16. Roof Construction Light Heavy Truss

Heavy Truss Heavy Timber

Unprotected Steel

Protected Steel Concrete

15. Bldg Area Ft. Ft.

11. Haz Materials

13. Best Access

Pre-Fire Survey

5. Fire Reaction

Health Spec

BRENTWOOD TOWNE HOUSE
17441 SE DIVISION

3030

2
1

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
232 2222

45678
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51

17419

(PGE)

CENTENNIAL

SUB

STATION

SE DIVISION

SE
 1

74
TH

1 1

NONE
NONE

GENERAL HOUSEHOLD

DIVISION
2 20

X

3030

17405

DAIRY
QUEEN


